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Event 33: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final                          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 16 Ava ROBBINS (Balmoral CC) 2:40.180
Half Lap 13.221 (1)

Lap 1 22.193 22.193 (1)
Lap 2 18.264 40.458 (1)
Lap 3 19.386 59.844 (1)
Lap 4 19.844 1:19.689 (1)
Lap 5 20.378 1:40.067 (1)
Lap 6 20.148 2:00.216 (1)
Lap 7 20.277 2:20.494 (1)
Lap 8 19.686 2:40.180 (1)

2. 15 Siena GOULDING (Balmoral CC | Bepositiveracing) 2:54.290 +14.110
Half Lap 14.651 14.651 (2)

Lap 1 24.359 24.359 (2)
Lap 2 19.777 44.136 (2)
Lap 3 20.961 1:05.098 (2)
Lap 4 21.684 1:26.782 (2)
Lap 5 22.128 1:48.910 (2)
Lap 6 22.270 2:11.180 (2)
Lap 7 21.900 2:33.081 (2)
Lap 8 21.209 2:54.290 (2)

3. 18 Elise VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC) 3:03.885 +23.705
Half Lap 14.708 14.708 (3)

Lap 1 24.798 24.798 (3)
Lap 2 20.718 45.517 (3)
Lap 3 21.798 1:07.316 (3)
Lap 4 22.911 1:30.227 (3)
Lap 5 23.186 1:53.414 (3)
Lap 6 23.862 2:17.276 (3)
Lap 7 23.529 2:40.806 (3)
Lap 8 23.078 3:03.885 (3)

4. 19 Mackenzie SMITH (Gold Coast CC) 3:04.293 +24.113
Half Lap 14.957 (4)

Lap 1 25.051 25.051 (4)
Lap 2 20.591 45.642 (4)
Lap 3 22.125 1:07.767 (4)
Lap 4 23.459 1:31.226 (4)
Lap 5 23.364 1:54.591 (4)
Lap 6 23.402 2:17.994 (4)
Lap 7 23.506 2:41.500 (4)
Lap 8 22.793 3:04.293 (4)

5. 20 Matilda TAYLOR (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 3:14.723 +34.543
Half Lap 16.767 (6)

Lap 1 28.652 28.652 (6)
Lap 2 23.963 52.615 (6)
Lap 3 24.282 1:16.897 (6)
Lap 4 24.488 1:41.386 (6)
Lap 5 24.003 2:05.389 (5)
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Event 33: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final                          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 23.332 2:28.722 (5)
Lap 7 23.453 2:52.175 (5)
Lap 8 22.548 3:14.723 (5)

6. 21 Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 3:15.563 +35.383
Half Lap 16.520 16.520 (5)

Lap 1 28.237 28.237 (5)
Lap 2 23.669 51.907 (5)
Lap 3 24.227 1:16.134 (5)
Lap 4 24.608 1:40.742 (5)
Lap 5 24.657 2:05.399 (6)
Lap 6 24.276 2:29.675 (6)
Lap 7 23.137 2:52.813 (6)
Lap 8 22.749 3:15.563 (6)


